CITY OF LIVINGSTON

1416 C Street Livingston, CA 95334 Finance Department



BUSINESS LICENSE TAX – FEE SCHEDULE

Business Type	FREQUENCY	CITY FEE	AB-1379 SURCHARGE*	TOTAL
PER CITY OF LIVINGSTON'S MUNICIPAL CODE 3-2-3 (A):				
All Business*	Yearly	\$60	\$4	\$64
	s apply – see I	T	ΨΨ	ΨΟΨ
PER CITY OF LIVINGSTON'S MUNICIPAL CODE 3-2-3 (B):				
Carnival	Weekly	\$600	See note	
Circus	Daily	\$120	See note	
Contractors	Yearly	\$120	See note	
	Quarterly	\$40	See note	
	Monthly	\$14	See note	
Fortune Teller	Daily	\$100	See note	
Theaters/Shows (if not fixed place of business)	Quarterly	\$54	See note	
	Weekly	\$120	See note	
	Daily	\$30	See note	
PER CITY OF LIVINGSTON'S MUNICIPAL CODE 3-2-4:				
Itinerant Vendor	Daily	\$100	See note	
PER CITY OF LIVINGSTON'S MUNICIPAL CODE 3-2-5:				
Vending Vehicles and Push-Carts (per vehicle plus a \$25 registration fee)	Quarterly	\$15	See note	
PER CITY OF LIVINGSTON'S MUNICIPAL CODE 3-2-6:				
Rental Properties (First 6 (six) units and \$5 for every				
additional unit above 6.	Yearly	\$60	See note	
Delivery Vehicles	y			
(additional vehicles \$25 each)	Yearly	\$45	See note	
PER CITY OF LIVINGSTON'S MUNICIPAL CODE 3-2-8:				
Restaurant on wheels	Quarterly	\$25	See note	

^{*}AB-1379 Surcharge of \$4 applicable at each renewal.